
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0910102001003070

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 41,908

CAMA #: 091 01 0 20 01 003 07 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

AYRE00016
AYRES, YANCY

    

Owner: AYRES, YANCY Legal: BLK A LT 8

AYRES, JENNIFER

AYRES, JENNIFER

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 512414

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,713.52 2,713.52 5,427.04

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202648084-1 11/30/2022

0.00 0.00

11/30/2022

2,713.52

1 2,713.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,713.52

Jenn Ayres

202767852-1 05/11/2023

0.00 0.00

05/11/2023

2,714.19

2 0.00

0.00

2,713.52

0.00

0.67

**********

2,714.19

Jenn Ayres

Grand Totals 2,713.52 2,713.52 0.67 5,427.71

0.00 0.00 5,427.71 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 1:36:05 AM


