

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 1:36:05 AM

Tax Unit ID: 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 41,908**Parcel #:** 0910102001003070**CAMA #:** 091 01 0 20 01 003 07 0 00**Sec:** 1**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

AYRE00016

AYRES, YANCY

AYRES, JENNIFER

Owner: AYRES, YANCY**Legal:** BLK A LT 8

AYRES, JENNIFER

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	512414	General Taxes	2,713.52	2,713.52	5,427.04
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202648084-1	11/30/2022	11/30/2022	1	2,713.52	0.00	0.00	2,713.52	
0.00	0.00	2,713.52		0.00	0.00	*****	Jenn Ayres	
202767852-1	05/11/2023	05/11/2023	2	0.00	2,713.52	0.67	2,714.19	
0.00	0.00	2,714.19		0.00	0.00	*****	Jenn Ayres	
Grand Totals				2,713.52	2,713.52	0.67	5,427.71	
0.00	0.00	5,427.71		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00